ROCK OIL ROUND

OULTON PARK

09.10.11 SEPTEMBER 2016

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

09.00 - 09.25
09.35-10.05
10.15-11.00
11.10-11.30
11.40 - 12.05
12.15-12.35//
13.20 - 13.45
13.55-14.25
14.35 - 14.55
15.05-15.50
16.00 - 16.25
16.35-16.55
09.00 — 09.30
09.40 - 10.25
10.35-11.00
11.10-11.35
11.45-12.10
12.20 - 12.38
12.45-12.57
13.04

13.30 - 14.10
14.20 - 14.50
15.10

15.45

16.00

16.45
17.30-17.40
17.50 - 18.00
18.00
09.30-11.30
10.30-11.15
12.00-12.10
12.15-12.23
12.28 - 12.36
12.50

13.20

13.35

14.20

15.00

15.45

16.20

16.35

17.25

Pirelli National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse
Dickies British Supersport

MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
HEL Performance British Motostar

Pirelli National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse
Ducati TriOptions Cup

Pirelli National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse
Dickies British Supersport

HEL Performance British Motostar

MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Pirelli National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse
Ducati TriOptions Cup

HEL Performance British Motostar

MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Pirelli National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse
Pirelli National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse
Dickies British Supersport

MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES

in association with PIRELLI

DATATAG EXTREME QUALIFYING

Club MCE VIP Pillion and Safety Car laps

HEL Performance British Motostar

Ducati TriOptions Cup

Pit lane opens for MCE BSB race one: Club MCE and VIP grid walk
MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI — Race 1

Dickies British Supersport — Sprint

Pirelli National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse
Pirelli National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse
Nissan GT-R Safety Car filming laps

Club MCE/Rock Oil/ Nissan Safety Car laps

Pit Walk

MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
HEL Performance British Motostar

Dickies British Supersport

Ducati TriOptions Cup

Pit lane opens for MCE BSB race two: Club MCE and VIP grid walk
MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI — Race 2
Pirelli National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse

HEL Performance British Motostar
Dickies British Supersport — Feature

Pit lane opens for MCE BSB race three: Club MCE and VIP grid walk
MCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI - Race 3
Pirelli National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse

Provisional timetable v3 — 30.08.16

mce

BRITISH SUPERBIKES

Free Practice

Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice
Free Practice
Qualifying 1
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying
Qualifying 1
Free Practice 3
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying

Q1

Q2

Superpole

Qualifying 2
10 laps

18 laps
12 laps
Free Practice
Free Practice

Warm up
Warm up
Warm up
10 laps

18 laps
14 laps
12 laps
15 laps

18 laps
12 laps

MOTORSPOAT VISION RACING



